Kansalliset 25 + 125 tikkaa 18.3.2023 Loimaa, Metsamaa
Jarjestaja: FST
paivitetty 8.4.2023 klo 20.45

25 tikkaa

MM

1. Jarvinen Tarmo JST 42 45 42 38 43 210

2. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 44 45 38 38 43 208

3. Tammi Aimo TurTi 38 34 43 45 41 201 4*10
4. Kokko Pekka KjT 34 45 37 43 42 201 3*10
5. Vuori Kauko FST 36 38 37 42 41 194

6. Ahola Kalevi MU 32 41 38 34 44 189

7. Rantanen Asko MU 34 41 35 34 42 186

MA

1. Into Juhani FST 42 42 37 44 38 203

2. Blomberg Mika TurTi 36 38 31 39 a7 191

3. Kolhi Erkki TurTi 30 43 42 40 34 189

4. Lehtonen Seppo JST 34 35 40 37 42 188

5. Valtonen Kari TurTi 41 31 39 31 35 177

6. Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 32 37 28 36 36 169

7. Miettinen Martti LamTi 28 35 38 37 29 167

MB

1. Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 40 34 39 46 35 194

2. Uitto Jukka KjT 38 36 32 44 34 184 5*10
3. Passila Antti MU 34 42 31 39 38 184 3*10
4. Ketokoski Jukka MU 35 37 41 33 33 179

5. Nieminen Raimo SiTi 34 34 35 41 32 176

6. Karnaattu Markku KoTP 39 25 39 35 35 173

7. Karhu Timo HTK 35 32 30 38 35 170

8. Mé&kinen Seppo MU 26 44 42 22 35 169 3*10
9. Sulkumaki Tauno HTK 32 31 35 35 36 169 1*10
10. Kauti Kari FST 18 33 34 35 37 157

11. Ovaska Risto HyvTi 33 24 34 32 30 153

MC

1. Kaskinen Timo FST 34 42 42 34 35 187

2. Hannula Oiva LamTi 34 37 36 39 36 182

3. Rekikoski Matias TurTi 31 35 37 39 38 180

4. Haikonen Hannu FST 26 30 36 39 37 168 2*10, 2*9
5. Poysti Rauno HyvTi 36 31 40 27 34 168 2*10, 0*9
6. Suvanto Arto HyvTi 38 31 35 37 27 168 1*10
7. Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi 29 36 34 34 34 167

8. Seppanen Ari FST 31 35 34 29 37 166

9. Huhti Martti TurTi 33 32 28 34 37 164

10. Hirvonen Olli FST 43 26 31 28 31 159
11.Timoharju Sauli HTK 17 34 42 27 36 156

12. Himanen Allan HTK 33 34 33 24 30 154

13. Kamarainen Jukka KoTP 22 39 23 36 33 153

14. Uusi-Kolli Heikki MU 22 33 32 31 31 149

15. Niinikoski Pekka HuVe 29 35 28 16 36 144 2*10
16. Jokinen Onni LamTi 23 29 34 31 27 144 1*10
17. Mantyla Veikko FST 29 29 26 30 27 141 3*9
18. Valimaki Markku KjT 26 33 28 22 32 141 1*9
19. Haapanen Arvi FST 31 20 33 27 22 133

20. Aaltonen Ari FST 34 24 22 22 30 132

21. Jarvinen Risto HuVe 25 24 26 30 20 125

22. Alapeteri Heikki FST 13 22 18 22 27 102



NA

. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Mattila Merja

. Rantanen Ritva

. Alho Virpi

. Pesonen Ella

. Kalevo Aune

~NOoO b~ wWNBRE

NB
1. Maattanen Tiina

2. Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina

3. Uitto Eeva
4. Haapanen Sirkka

NuB
1. Myllymaki Kasper
2. Kallio Kasperi

Joukkueet:
Miehet

1. TurTi
Tammi Aimo
Blomberg Mika
Kolhi Erkki
Valtonen Kari

2.FST1

Into Juhani
Vuori Kauko
Kaskinen Timo
Kauti Kari

3. MU

Ahola Kalevi
Rantanen Asko
Passila Antti
Ketokoski Jukka

4. HTK

Karhu Timo
Sulkumaki Tauno
Timoharju Sauli
Himanen Allan

5.FST 2
Haikonen Hannu
Hirvonen Olli
Mantyla Veikko
Alapeteri Heikki

Naiset:

1. AsikT

Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Uitto Eeva

2. HTK
Rantanen Ritva
Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella

AsikT
SST
KiT
HTK
HTK
HTK
MU

AsikT
AsikT
AsikT
SiTi

HuVe
LamTi

758
201
191
189
177

741
203
194
187
157

738
189
186
184
179

649
170
169
156
154

570
168
159
141
102

592
207
195
190

564
190
187
187

39
43
38
36
33
33
33

39
40
41
32

25

45
38
44
37
43
40
39

42
42
34
29

28

42
42
37
42
38
37
37

30
44
40
23

25
13

41
39
33
36
35
35
39

43
29
41
33

17

40
40
39
39
38
42
33

41
40
34
28

42
10

207
202
191
190
187 2*10
187 1*10
181

195 6*10
195 2*10
190
145

137
35



125 tikkaa

MM
1. Leskinen Veikko
2. Kokko Pekka

3. Rantanen Asko

4, Tammi Aimo

5. Vuori Kauko

6. Jarvinen Tarmo

7. Ahola Kalevi

MA
1. Blomberg Mika
2. Into Juhani

3. Lehtonen Seppo
4. Kolhi Erkki

5. Valtonen Kari

6. Heikkonen Valto
7. Miettinen Martti

MB

. Heinonen Kimmo
. Karhu Timo

. Karnaattu Markku
. Uitto Jukka

. Ketokoski Jukka
. Kauti Kari

. Passila Antti

. Sulkuméki Tauno
. Nieminen Raimo
10. Ovaska Risto
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MC

. Rekikoski Matias
. Haikonen Hannu
. Hannula Oiva

. Kaskinen Timo

. Huhti Martti
Jaskola Yrjo

. Suvanto Arto

©ONOUAWN PR

. Seppénen Ari

10. Méantyla Veikko
11. Himanen Allan
12. Timoharju Sauli
13. Hirvonen Olli
14. Jokinen Onni
15. POysti Rauno
16. Uusi-Kolli Heikki
17. Valiméaki Markku
18. Haapanen Arvi
19. Alapeteri Heikki
20. Aaltonen Ari

21. Jarvinen Risto

. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Suomalainen Jasmin

1

2

3. Mattila Merja

4. Rantanen Ritva
5. Alho Virpi

6. Pesonen Ella
7. Kalevo Aune

NB
1. Uitto Eeva

2. Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina

3. Maéttanen Tiina
4. Haapanen Sirkka

NuB
1. Myllyméki Kasper
2. Kallio Kasperi

. Kamarainen Jukka

JaTi
KjT

TurTi
FST
JST
MU

TurTi
FST
JST
TurTi
TurTi
HyvTi
LamTi

KoTP
HTK
KoTP
KiT
MU
FST
MU
HTK
SiTi
HyvTi

TurTi
FST
LamTi
FST
TurTi
HyvTi
HyvTi
KoTP
FST
FST
HTK
HTK
FST
LamTi
HyvTi
MU
KiT
FST
FST
FST
HuVe

AsikT
SST
KiT
HTK
HTK
HTK
MU

AsikT
AsikT
AsikT
SiTi

HuVe
LamTi

200
208
197
209
193
194
189

183
194
194
174
165
165
185

189
179
182
165
184
166
172
157
171
170

172
174
159
166
176
130
153
162
159
155
130
148
164
139
158
137
155
132
107
122
128

213
202
195
193
185
189
187

178
190
185
149

113
60

197
190
208
197
205
202
199

196
197
190
189
189
168
174

182
190
171
181
164
181
173
170
169
167

179
183
187
186
152
165
174
183
152
188
157
144
140
149
159
151
138
127
160
133
153

196
211
194
188
196
192
174

202
183
164
135

143
45

209
207
201
206
210
193
200

196
190
194
189
178
173
157

191
188
197
191
186
180
188
174
180
165

177
166
181
164
156
180
166
161
162
156
187
153
159
174
152
144
138
148
121
129

99

209
209
185
196
194
181
183

191
185
180
132

120
54

211
206
208
199
201
198
179

197
176
184
184
183
191
163

188
181
179
190
179
180
159
182
157
161

177
174
177
175
192
178
175
164
175
149
186
167
148
160
167
131
144
140
128
134
126

212
206
198
191
184
173
186

179
183
183
169

163
45

206
210
205
199
198
199
173

206
201
168
190
175
170
161

196
189
181
172
180
170
171
176
167
174

188
182
163
159
171
188
169
157
176
171
159
177
154
140
123
148
129
134
147
141
121

219
214
189
193
197
194
184

184
162
180
153

114
47

1023
1021
1019
1010
1007

986

940

978
958
930
926
890
867
840

946
927
910
899
893
877
863
859
844
837

893
879
867
850
847
841
837
827
824
819
819
789
765
762
759
711
704
681
663
659
627

1049
1042
961
961
956
929
914

934
903
892
738

653
251

1*43
2*41

1*46
1*43



Joukkueet:

Miehet

1. MU 742
Rantanen Asko 197
Ahola Kalevi 189
Ketokoski Jukka 184
Passila Antti 172
2. TurTi 731
Tammi Aimo 209
Blomberg Mika 183
Kélhi Erkki 174
Valtonen Kari 165
3.FST1 719
Into Juhani 194
Vuori Kauko 193
Kauti Kari 166
Kaskinen Timo 166
4. FST 2 629
Haikonen Hannu 174
Hirvonen Olli 164
Seppéanen Ari 159
Haapanen Arvi 132
5. HTK 614
Karhu Timo 179
Sulkumaki Tauno 157
Timoharju Sauli 148
Himanen Allan 130
Naiset:

1. AsikT 581
Hautaniemi Liisa 213
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina 190
Uitto Eeva 178
2. HTK 567
Rantanen Ritva 193
Pesonen Ella 189
Alho Virpi 185

Forssan Seudun Tikka kiittd& osanottajia ja toivottaa hyvaa kevatté kaikille!



